
    

Lauf 1

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 52 53 53,28 53 211,28 1 53,28 52,82 424,18 1 Sieger Sieger MK IV

Gernot Baumgartner 52 52 52 52,76 208,76 3 52,76 52,19 418,84 2 5,34 5,34 MK IV

Michael Hüther 52 52 52,42 52 208,42 4 52,42 52,11 416,72 3 2,12 7,46 MK IV

Franky Himler 51 52 51,8 50 204,80 7 52 51,20 409,90 4 6,82 14,28 INOX

Thomas Gebhardt 50 52,12 51 52 205,12 6 52,12 51,28 409,52 5 0,38 14,66 MK IV

Walter Trowal 51 53,9 53 51 208,90 2 50 49,53 409,16 6 15,80 30,46 MK IV

Roman Dienstl 50 50 50 48,1 198,10 8 50 49,12 393,72 7 0,30 30,76 MK IV

Bertl Kraft 49 50 49,46 48 196,46 9 53,9 52,23 393,42 8 -15,74 15,02 MK IV

Leo Rebler 47,16 48 47 46 188,16 10 48 47,04 379,68 9 29,48 44,50 MK IV

Martin Weiss 52,06 52 52 51 207,06 5 52,06 51,77 336,06 10 43,62 88,12 Stahlplatte

Lauf 2

Fahrer Spur1 Spur2 Spur3 Spur4

Fritz Hauk 52 53,9 54 53 212,90 1 54 53,23 8,94 6,668 1

Gernot Baumgartner 52,08 54 52 52 210,08 2 54 52,52 8,80 6,675 2

Michael Hüther 52 52 52,3 52 208,30 4 52,3 52,08 8,76 6,741 3

Franky Himler 51 51 52 51,1 205,10 5 52 51,28 8,74 6,803 4

Thomas Gebhardt 50 52,4 52 50 204,40 6 52,4 51,10 8,74 6,825 5

Roman Dienstl 49,62 50 48 48 195,62 8 50 48,91 8,56 6,976 6

Bertl Kraft 49 50 50,96 47 196,96 7 50,96 49,24 8,40 6,846 7

Walter Trowal 52 52 53 51,62 208,62 3 53 52,16 8,32 7,131 8

Leo Rebler 47 49 48,52 47 191,52 9 49 47,88 7,84 7,205 9

Martin Weiss 45 33 1 50 129,00 10 50 32,25 6,98 7,395 10

Ferrari 458 GT3

1ter Lauf FIA GT 2016 - 06.03.2016 

Temperatur: 23°

Luftfeuchte: 31%

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt

Gesamt 

Runden
Platz

zum 

Nächsten

zum 

Ersten
Chassis Karosserie

Corvette C6

Ford GT

Corvette C6

Pangani Zonda

Pangani Zonda

Corvette C6

Pangani Zonda

McLaren MP4-C12

Ford GT

4 x 6 Minuten GESAMT 

RUNDEN
PLATZ

Meisten 

Runden

Runden 

Schnitt

Thomas Gebhardt

Franky Himler

Fritz Hauk

Michael Hüther

Walter Trowal

Gernot Baumgartner

Martin Weiss

Qualifying 1 Minute / Spur Rot
Gefahrene 

Runden

Schnellste 

Runde
Platz

2% Rundenabzug wegen zu geringer Bodenfreiheit 0.76mm

-8.35 Runden = 409.16 Runden

Roman Dienstl

Bertl Kraft

Leo Rebler




